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START - WINTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
	 0.0		  LYTE RD
0.1	 0.1	 R	 W. COTTAGE AVE
0.2	 0.3	 R	 N. GEORGE ST
0.2	 0.5	 R	 FREDERICK ST
0.1	 0.6	 L	 SHENKS LN
0.4	 1.0	 R	 CROSSLAND PASS
0.6	 1.6	 R	 S. DUKE ST
0.3	 1.9	 R	 FREDERICK ST
0.3	 2.2	 L	 N. PRINCE ST
0.5	 2.7	 R	 W.CHARLOTTE ST
0.6	 3.3	 L	 HERR AVE
0.2	 3.5	 R	 LANDIS AVE

0.3	 3.8	 R	 WABANK RD
0.2	 4.0	 R	 BARBARA ST
0.1	 4.1	 R TRO	 BARBARA ST
0.3	 4.4	 T	 E. COTTAGE AVE
0.5	 4.9	 T	 W. COTTAGE AVE
0.2	 5.1	 L	 LYTE RD
    End After 2x’s at Winter Performing Arts Center

REST STOP for 10 Mile 
Sponsored by MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY

 5-Mile Route 2x’s = 10 miles
		  	 KEY			 
		  L- Left Turn			 
		  R- Right Turn
		  BL(R)- Bear Left (Right)			 
		  S- Straight Thru
		  TRO - To Remain On
		  T - T Intersection
	 	 TL- Traffic Light
		  SS- Stop Sign
		  Miles - GO: point to point mileage
			      AT: Accumlated total miles
		  Terrain - Rolling
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START WINTER PERF. ARTS CNTR/MU
	 0.0	 R	 W. COTTAGE AVE
0.1	 0.1	 R	 N. GEORGE ST
0.4	 0.5	 R	 FREDERICK ST
0.4	 0.9	 L	 SOUTH DUKE ST
1.0	 1.9	 R	 SLACKWATER RD
0.8	 2.7	 R	 LONG LANE
1.0	 3.7	 T	 CONESTOGA BLVD
2.4	 6.1	 R	 RIVER ROAD (Groff Rd)
0.3	 6.4	 R	 SAFE HARBOR RD
1.1	 7.5	 L TRO	 SAFE HARBOR RD
0.7	 8.2	 L	 INDIAN MARKER RD
1.9	 10.1	R	 RIVER ROAD 
0.4	 10.5	L	 REST STOP: SPONSORED BY 	

No Longer Alone Ministries

	 10.5	L	 RIVER ROAD
0.2	 10.7	R	 BRENEMAN ROAD
0.1	 10.8	L	 CRESSWELL LANE
0.1	 10.9	T	 LETORT ROAD
0.8	 11.7	 L	 PROSPECT ROAD
1.0	 12.7	L TRO	 PROSPECT ROAD
0.8	 13.5	R	 BLUE ROCK RD
1.1	 14.6	T	 ROUTE 999
3.6	 18.2	R	 PRINCE ST
0.4	 18.6	L	 W. COTTAGE AVE
0.1	 18.7	R	 LYTE RD
    END - WINTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

20 Mile - Millersville
		  	 KEY			 
		  L- Left Turn			 
		  R- Right Turn
		  BL(R)- Bear Left (Right)			 
		  S- Straight Thru
		  TRO - To Remain On
		  T - T Intersection
	 	 TL- Traffic Light
		  SS- Stop Sign
		  Miles - GO: point to point mileage
			      AT: Accumlated total miles
		  Terrain - Rolling
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For Bicyclist Support Call
717-951-9145

START WINTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER/MU
	 0.0		  LYTE ROAD
0.1	 0.1	 R	 W. COTTAGE AVE
0.2	 0.3	 R	 N GEORGE ST
0.2	 0.5	 R	 W FREDERICK ST
0.4	 0.9	 L	 S DUKE ST
1.0	 1.9	 R	 SLACKWATER ROAD
0.8	 2.7	 L	 LONG LANE
0.4	 3.1	 R	 STEHMAN ROAD
1.2	 4.3	 L	 STONY LANE
1.7	 6.0	 R	 MARTICVILLE ROAD
0.2	 6.2	 L	 SPRECHER ROAD
0.9	 7.1	 R	 MILLWOOD ROAD
0.5	 7.6	 L	 W PENN GRANT ROAD
0.9	 8.5	 R	 WOODHALL DRIVE
0.4	 8.9	 L	 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE
0.2	 9.1	 R	 SILVER LANE
0.4	 9.5	 L	 FIELDCREST DRIVE

1.0	 10.5	 R	 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE
0.1	 10.6	 L	 LIME VALLEY ROAD
0.4	 11.0	 R TRO - LIME VALLEY ROAD
0.3	 11.3	 L TRO - LIME VALLEY ROAD
1.1	 12.4	 L TRO - LIME VALLEY ROAD
0.8	 13.2	 T	 TWIN ELM ROAD
1.3	 14.5	 R	 BUNKER HILL ROAD
0.6	 15.1	 R TRO	BUNKER HILL ROAD
				    REST STOP 
				    Sponsored by 
			   New Hope Community 
			   Life Ministry
0.9	 16.0	 T	 DEITER ROAD
1.7	 17.7	 R	 WALNUT RUN ROAD
0.8	 18.5	 L	 LIME VALLEY ROAD
0.7	 19.2	 R TRO	- LIME VALLEY ROAD
0.4	 19.6	 T	 SOUTHVIEW ROAD
0.8	 20.4	 L	 PENN GRANT ROAD

0.3	 20.7	 T	 Cross Rt 222 at traffic light
0.5	 22.2  	 T 	 Cross Rt 272 (N) at traffic light	
0.2	 22.4	 T	 Cross Rt 272 (S) at traffic light
0.5	 22.9	 R	 MILLWOOD ROAD
0.5	 23.4	 L	 SPRECHER ROAD
0.9	 24.3	 R	 MARTICVILLE ROAD
0.2	 24.5	 L	 STONY LANE
1.7	 26.2	 R	 STEHMAN ROAD
1.8	 28.0	 T	 S DUKE ST
1.0	 29.0	 R	 W FREDERICK ST
0.3	 29.3	 L	 N PRINCE ST
0.4	 29.7	 R	 W COTTAGE AVE
0.1	 29.8	 R	 LYTE ROAD
  END - WINTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

30-mile - Millersville
	 	 KEY			 
		  L- Left Turn			 
		  R- Right Turn
		  BL(R)- Bear Left (Right)			 
		  S- Straight Thru
		  TRO - To Remain On
		  T - T Intersection
	 	 TL- Traffic Light
		  SS- Stop Sign
		  Miles - GO: point to point mileage
			      AT: Accumlated total miles
		  Terrain - Rolling


